AUTISM
PENSACOLA

Project Lifesaver International (PLI)
2023 Battery Change Schedule
(Autism Pensacola Office from 3:30 to 6:30 PM)

Monday, January 9" (2" Monday of the month)
Monday, February 13" (2" Monday of the month)
Monday, March 6" (1% Monday of the month)
Monday, April 10" (2" Monday of the month)
Monday, May 8" (2" Monday of the month)
Monday, June 12" (2" Monday of the month)
Monday, July 10" (2" Monday of the month)
Monday, August 14" (2" Monday of the month)
Monday, September 11" (2" Monday of the month)
Monday, October 16th (3" Monday of the month)
Monday, November 13" (2" Monday of the month)
Monday, December 11" (2" Monday of the month)

If you are unable to attend a required battery change date listed above, please call
our office at 850-434-7171 to let us know. You will need to arrange a battery
change during the month of the missed meeting with ESAR.

PLI Program Manager:
Jeremy Findley (850) 426-6686

PLI Program Volunteers:
Todd Goebel (850) 607-1227
Herb Brown (502) 381-1723

*This schedule is subject to change, but we will notify you of any changes.



